
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Serviced Apartment

Easter Monday
10.30am
1.00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

Bingo
Cards
Out & About
Christian service
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

7.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Seated
Cards
Crafternoon/art group
Movie - William Kelly’s 
war
Snooker

9.00am
10.00am
10.30am

10.30am
1.00pm
5.00pm

Coffee cart
News & Views
Advanced care planning 
guest speaker
Knit & natter
Cards
Club bar

9.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.15pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm

City shuttle
Pins & needles
Cards
Out & About
Technology
Club bar
Mind Benders

1.30pm
11.00-
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm

Outdoor bowls
Nature merino 
pop-up shop
Quiz night
Club bar

9.30am
10.30am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Seated
News & Views
Chef’s table
Cards
Outdoor bowls
Men’s Club - pool 
competition

10.30am
1.00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Bingo
Cards
Out & About
Presbyterian service
Meet & greet
Happy Hour with
Don Hollis

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

4.30pm
7.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Seated
Cards
Crafternoon/art group
Movie - Peter Jackson’s 
military treasure
New Year BBQ
Snooker

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.00pm
5.00pm

News & Views
Knit & natter
Resident’s meeting
Cards
Club bar

9.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.15pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm

City shuttle
Pins & needles
Cards
Out & About
Technology
Club bar
Mind Benders

1.30pm
4.00pm

Outdoor bowls
Club bar

9.30am
10.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
7.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Seated
News & Views
Cards
Outdoor bowls
Night owls

10.30am
12.30pm

1.00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

Bingo
Lunch club - The 
Forces
Cards
Out & About
Catholic service
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

7.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Seated
Cards
Crafternoon/art group
Movie - Angels of the 
Battlefield
Snooker

9.00am
10.00am
10.30am
10.30am

1.00pm
5.00pm

Coffee cart
News & Views
Knit & natter
Birthday celebrations 
morning tea
Cards
Club bar

9.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.15pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm

City shuttle
Pins & needles
Cards
Out & About - 
Tairawhiti Museum
Technology
Club bar
Mind Benders

1.30pm
1.00-
5.30pm
4.00pm

Outdoor bowls
Jane’s bridge 
tournament
Club bar

9.30am
10.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Seated
News & Views
Cards
Outdoor bowls
Beeswax wrap class

10.30am
1.00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

4.00pm

Bingo
Cards
Out & About
Anglican service
April birthdays 
afternoon tea
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm

7.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Seated
Cards
Crafternoon/art group
Movie - Nurse Edith 
Cavell
Snooker

Anzac Day
9.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
1.15pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm

City shuttle
Pins & needles
Cards
Out & About
Technology
Club bar
Mind Benders

1.30pm
4.00pm
6.00pm

Outdoor bowls
Club bar
Ethel & Bethel

9.30am
10.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Seated
News & Views
Cards
Outdoor bowls

10.30am
1.00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
4.00pm

Bingo
Cards
Out & About
Christian service
Happy Hour with
Keith & Claire
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