

Serviced Apartment

April 2024

N	Monday		uesday	We	ednesday	Τ	hursday		Friday	S
1	Easter Monday	2 10.30am 1.00pm 1.15pm 1.30pm 4.00pm	Bingo Cards Out & About Christian service Happy Hour	3 9.30am 10.30am 1.00pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 7.00pm	Triple A Circuit Triple A Seated Cards Crafternoon/art group Movie - William Kelly's war Snooker	4 9.00am 10.00am 10.30am 10.30am 1.00pm 5.00pm	Coffee cart News & Views Advanced care planning guest speaker Knit & natter Cards Club bar	5 9.30am 1.00pm 1.00pm 3.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm	Pins & needles Cards Out & About Technology Club bar	6 1.30pn 11.00- 3.00pn 4.00pn 4.00pn
8 9.30am 10.30am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm	Triple A Circuit Triple A Seated News & Views Chef's table Cards Outdoor bowls Men's Club - pool competition	9 10.30am 1.00pm 1.15pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 4.00pm	Bingo Cards Out & About Presbyterian service Meet & greet Happy Hour with Don Hollis	10 9.30am 10.30am 1.00pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 4.30pm 7.00pm	Triple A Circuit Triple A Seated Cards Crafternoon/art group Movie - Peter Jackson's military treasure New Year BBQ Snooker	11 10.00am 10.30am 10.45am 1.00pm 5.00pm	News & Views Knit & natter Resident's meeting Cards Club bar	12 9.30am 1.00pm 1.00pm 1.15pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	Pins & needles Cards Out & About Technology Club bar	13 1.30pn 4.00pn
15 9.30am 10.30am 10.30am 1.30pm 1.30pm 7.00pm	Triple A Circuit Triple A Seated News & Views Cards Outdoor bowls Night owls	16 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.15pm 1.30pm 4.00pm	Bingo Lunch club - The Forces Cards Out & About Catholic service Happy Hour	17 9.30am 10.30am 1.00pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 7.00pm	Triple A Circuit Triple A Seated Cards Crafternoon/art group Movie - Angels of the Battlefield Snooker	18 9.00am 10.00am 10.30am 10.30am 1.00pm 5.00pm	Coffee cart News & Views Knit & natter Birthday celebrations morning tea Cards Club bar	19 9.30am 1.00pm 1.15pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	Pins & needles Cards Out & About - Tairawhiti Museum Technology Club bar	20 1.30pn 1.00- 5.30pn 4.00pn
22 9.30am 10.30am 10.30am 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm	Triple A Circuit Triple A Seated News & Views Cards Outdoor bowls Beeswax wrap class	23 10.30am 1.00pm 1.15pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 4.00pm	Bingo Cards Out & About Anglican service April birthdays afternoon tea Happy Hour	24 9.30am 10.30am 1.00pm 1.30pm 2.00pm 7.00pm	Triple A Circuit Triple A Seated Cards Crafternoon/art group Movie - Nurse Edith Cavell Snooker	25	Anzac Day	26 9.30am 1.00pm 1.00pm 3.00pm 4.00pm 4.00pm	Pins & needles Cards Out & About Technology Club bar	27 1.30pn 4.00pn 6.00pn
29 9.30am 10.30am 10.30am 1.30pm 1.30pm	Triple A Circuit Triple A Seated News & Views Cards Outdoor bowls	30 10.30am 1.00pm 1.15pm 1.30pm 4.00pm	Bingo Cards Out & About Christian service Happy Hour with Keith & Claire							



Saturday

Sunday

)pm)0-)pm)pm	Outdoor bowls Nature merino pop-up shop Quiz night Club bar		7	
3			14	
)pm)pm	Outdoor bowls Club bar		14	
0)pm)-)pm)pm	Outdoor bowls Jane's bridge tournament Club bar		21	
_		_		
7)pm)pm)pm	Outdoor bowls Club bar Ethel & Bethel		28	